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< 100m MMF < 10km SMF < 40km SMF ._
(SR10/SR4) < 500m SMF (LR4) (ER4) Long Haul SMF
- 10x10G / 4x25G Parallel - Under discussion - 4x25G LWDM - 4x25G LWDM - 100G DP-QPSK
- CXP MSA - CFP4 MSA targeting - CFP/CFP2/CFP4 MSA - CFP/CFP2/CFP4 MSA - MSA-100GLH

CXP 57 crpa

CFP: 100G Form-factor Pluggable
DP-QPSK: Dual Polarization
— Quadrature Phase-Shift-Keying

MSA: Multi-Source Agreement
LWDM: Local area network

Wavelength Division Multiplexing
TOSA: Transmitter Optical Sub-Assembly
ROSA: Receiver Optical Sub-Assembly
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Optical DMUX®2} 47i2] 25Gb/s PD, 4-ch TIAE Tt R =2 H X3}
= Body size: 17.5 x 5.6 x 7.3 mm3
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@ Receiver sensitivity
- Sensitivity: -11 dBm 0|5}

(1295.56 nm)
(1300.05 nm)
(1304.58 nm)
4 (130914 nm) |7

= Extinction Ratio: 11 dB
= Signal Rate: 25.78 Gb/s
= Data Pattern: PRBS 237-1
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@ Electrical eye diagrams

" Phave = -8 dBm
= Signal Rate: 25.78 Gb/s
= Data Pattern: PRBS 231-1

Lane O Lane 1

Lane 2 Lane 3

Vout = ~ 150 mVpp
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m] 40G, 100G O|C{tll ZFEZHAIH MIAA[Z ML
o SEHMAH MA A2 2012 17920 A HET 8% Tt 2017 259 = H
At (Infonetics, 2013.10)
> 100G S EHAIH AZ2 20120 249 E0|AM 201750 10992 ©L
10G Al &2 HH|St= BtH, 100G A2 245 4%

SEUAIH AF 100G ZEMAH AF

$2.5

- Infonetics 2013.10

$2.0

Worldwide 100G Optical Transceiver Revenue (US$ Millions)

CcY11 CY12 CY13 CY15 CcY17

“
=4
o

= Total 100G $78.7 | $237.4 | $399.6 | $701.3 | $999.3
: Coherent WDM $2.6 | $85.4 | $141.5| $393.3 | $536.2
m C LR4 $72.2 | $1456 | $244.4 | $264.7 | $376.0

SR10 $4.0 $6.4 | $137| $433| $87.2

$0.5

$0.0

cYos (4 (1}:] Ccy10 cyi1 Cy12 CY13 CY14 CY15 CYi6 cy17

110G 40G 100G

ETI2| Proprietary 12



Tk AFSE W] CF

www.etri.re.kr

OIE{UId A S|=H M2 (042-860-5607, yurinara@etri.re.kr)



